
Shamrock Run for Hope 5K - 3/17/2012
Category Place Name HomeTown Age Time Overall

Overall Female

1 Teta, Sierra Pittsboro, NC 13 24:03.25 15

Overall Male

1 bryan, clint Pittsboro, NC 56 18:41.15 1

8 and Under Female

1 avis, grace Pittsboro, NC 5 40:07.04 92

8 and Under Male

1 Smith, Lucas Pittsboro, NC 6 34:04.25 64

2 frost, hans-andrew Sanford, NC 5 34:43.14 67

3 cardegna, quinn Pittsboro, NC 8 35:09.44 73

9-12 Female

1 snipes, kadie Chapel Hill, NC 12 26:28.91 23

2 nash, elizabeth Pittsboro, NC 10 29:39.83 32

3 Nash, Jessica Pittsboro, NC 10 30:54.36 41

9-12 Male

1 kauftheil, ari Chapel Hill, NC 9 35:06.36 72

13-17 Female

1 snipes, kerri Chapel Hill, NC 17 26:27.72 22

2 Brewer-Jensen, Ella Snow Camp, NC 16 27:16.77 27

3 wilder, aubry Sanford, NC 13 28:04.89 30

13-17 Male

1 Hernandez, Jonathan Siler City, NC 14 21:16.43 2

2 Estill, Zafer Moncure, NC 15 21:49.79 4

3 Sanchez, Eduardo Siler City, NC 14 23:38.49 11

18-24 Female

1 liles, caroline Siler City, NC 22 28:42.06 31

2 mercer, caroline Sanford, NC 24 30:22.51 38

3 hernandez, marisol Staley, NC 22 32:29.90 49

18-24 Male

1 presnell, justin Climax, NC 23 23:24.37 9

25-34 Female

1 Justice, Becky Durham, NC 31 30:28.85 40

2 faircloth, lynsi Randleman, NC 29 31:00.91 43

3 Magee, Christine Raleigh, NC 30 31:49.96 46

25-34 Male

1 tanceusz, kevin Chapel Hill, NC 29 22:02.03 5

2 toomes, phillip Randleman, NC 25 22:24.84 6

3 Dasher, Mike Moncure, NC 34 23:56.42 13

35-44 Female

1 Brewer-Jensen, KatherineSnow Camp, NC 42 25:53.95 21



2 Powell, Lisa Pittsboro, NC 42 30:18.15 36

3 wilder, julie Sanford, NC 44 30:54.86 42

35-44 Male

1 Kivette, Aaron Pittsboro, NC 38 22:43.65 7

2 powers, darren Pittsboro, NC 35 22:44.03 8

3 teta, rick Pittsboro, NC 42 25:37.94 20

45-54 Female

1 hedrick, joanna Siler City, NC 48 26:41.72 25

2 hayes, beth Pittsboro, NC 50 29:49.82 34

3 McIntyre, Donna Goldston, NC 51 30:25.80 39

45-54 Male

1 holden, bob Pittsboro, NC 51 21:35.58 3

2 Kauftheil, Randy Chapel Hill, NC 53 23:37.98 10

3 mclean, john Chapel Hill, NC 49 24:34.34 18

55-64 Female

1 bevier, suzanne Bear Creek, NC 58 31:01.19 44

2 Greger-Holt, Nansi Pittsboro, NC 55 33:09.19 57

3 Derr, Barbara Chapel Hill, NC 56 33:09.21 58

55-64 Male

1 Marshall, Geoffrey Pittsboro, NC 62 27:22.39 28

2 Campbell, Thomas Siler City, NC 55 27:52.82 29

3 Greger-Holt, George Pittsboro, NC 57 33:09.29 59

65 and above Female

1 Lein, Marian Pittsboro, NC 74 44:31.50 99

2 saffelle, Jean Chapel Hill, NC 73 51:17.92 107

65 and Above Male

1 peele, mike Pittsboro, NC 66 35:03.43 71



Shamrock Run for Hope 5K - 3/17/2012
Overall Name HomeTown Sex Age Bib# RaceTeamName Time

1 bryan, clint Pittsboro, NC M 56 579 18:41.15

2 Hernandez, Jonathan Siler City, NC M 14 84 21:16.43

3 holden, bob Pittsboro, NC m 51 475 Holden Family 21:35.58

4 Estill, Zafer Moncure, NC M 15 598 21:49.79

5 tanceusz, kevin Chapel Hill, NC m 29 284 22:02.03

6 toomes, phillip Randleman, NC m 25 397 Team Kivette 22:24.84

7 Kivette, Aaron Pittsboro, NC M 38 372 Team Kivette 22:43.65

8 powers, darren Pittsboro, NC m 35 398 Team Kivette 22:44.03

9 presnell, justin Climax, NC m 23 392 Team Kivette 23:24.37

10 Kauftheil, Randy Chapel Hill, NC M 53 589 23:37.98

11 Sanchez, Eduardo Siler City, NC M 14 192 23:38.49

12 hackney, trevor Chapel Hill, NC m 15 577 23:44.64

13 Dasher, Mike Moncure, NC M 34 413 Moncure School 23:56.42

14 hudson, chase Siler City, NC m 28 482 Virginia Cross Elementary24:00.16

15 Teta, Sierra Pittsboro, NC F 13 232 24:03.25

16 copley, daryl Sterling, VA m 27 355 North Chatham S-R-R 24:21.56

17 Estill, Arlo Moncure, NC M 13 429 24:29.70

18 mclean, john Chapel Hill, NC m 49 365 North Chatham S-R-R 24:34.34

19 Hooe, Daniel Pittsboro, NC M 49 102 25:28.88

20 teta, rick Pittsboro, NC m 42 228 25:37.94

21 Brewer-Jensen, Katherine Snow Camp, NC F 42 31 25:53.95

22 snipes, kerri Chapel Hill, NC f 17 594 26:27.72

23 snipes, kadie Chapel Hill, NC f 12 595 26:28.91

24 McKenzie, Shawn Siler City, NC M 44 161 26:34.02

25 hedrick, joanna Siler City, NC f 48 275 Siler City Elementary 26:41.72

26 holden, thomas Pittsboro, NC m 15 474 Holden Family 27:11.32

27 Brewer-Jensen, Ella Snow Camp, NC F 16 30 27:16.77

28 Marshall, Geoffrey Pittsboro, NC M 62 160 27:22.39

29 Campbell, Thomas Siler City, NC M 55 43 27:52.82

30 wilder, aubry Sanford, NC f 13 417 Moncure School 28:04.89

31 liles, caroline Siler City, NC f 22 476 Virginia Cross Elementary28:42.06

32 nash, elizabeth Pittsboro, NC f 10 163 29:39.83

33 Iacono, Daniel Pittsboro, NC M 39 593 29:40.71

34 hayes, beth Pittsboro, NC f 50 82 29:49.82

35 dalrymple, andre Pittsboro, NC m 44 56 30:12.09

36 Powell, Lisa Pittsboro, NC F 42 570 30:18.15

37 Powell, Bobby Pittsboro, NC M 43 569 30:18.25

38 mercer, caroline Sanford, NC f 24 410 Moncure School 30:22.51

39 McIntyre, Donna Goldston, NC F 51 592 30:25.80



40 Justice, Becky Durham, NC F 31 139 30:28.85

41 Nash, Jessica Pittsboro, NC F 10 164 30:54.36

42 wilder, julie Sanford, NC f 44 422 Moncure School 30:54.86

43 faircloth, lynsi Randleman, NC f 29 394 Team Kivette 31:00.91

44 bevier, suzanne Bear Creek, NC f 58 241 Siler City Elementary 31:01.19

45 holden, nancy Pittsboro, NC f 52 473 Holden Family 31:21.56

46 Magee, Christine Raleigh, NC F 30 151 31:49.96

47 parker, karen Apex, NC f 44 361 North Chatham S-R-R 32:02.05

48 Justice, Adam Durham, NC M 32 127 32:13.43

49 hernandez, marisol Staley, NC f 22 565 Virginia Cross Elementary32:29.90

50 Campbell, Angela Bear Creek, NC F 46 428 32:35.96

51 Atkins, Nicholas Goldston, NC M 15 7 32:39.35

52 Oldham, Avajan Goldston, NC F 46 171 32:39.41

53 steiner, lily Sudbury, MA f 23 359 32:44.40

54 Hawes, LaDeane Pittsboro, NC F 47 80 32:48.36

55 moone, tara Durham, NC f 29 371 Team Kivette 32:53.00

56 powers, mana Pittsboro, NC f 32 401 Team Kivette 32:53.43

57 Greger-Holt, Nansi Pittsboro, NC F 55 73 33:09.19

58 Derr, Barbara Chapel Hill, NC F 56 63 33:09.21

59 Greger-Holt, George Pittsboro, NC M 57 71 33:09.29

60 Sumner, CC Durham, NC F 32 213 33:20.14

61 Spinak, Katherine Raleigh, NC F 40 204 33:20.67

62 priddy, jessica Siler City, NC f 25 243 Siler City Elementary 33:49.50

63 Smith, Chip Pittsboro, NC m 41 575 34:04.22

64 Smith, Lucas Pittsboro, NC m 6 573 34:04.25

65 Schwerin, Tami Moncure, NC F 46 430 34:23.46

66 forbes-frost, susan Sanford, NC f 12 601 34:42.47

67 frost, hans-andrew Sanford, NC m 5 600 34:43.14

68 Cardegna, Charlotte Pittsboro, NC f 10 447 The Swarm 34:46.54

69 moore, lily Moncure, NC f 13 425 Moncure School 34:52.00

70 kauftheil, matti Chapel Hill, NC f 10 467 The Swarm 34:58.14

71 peele, mike Pittsboro, NC m 66 434 35:03.43

72 kauftheil, ari Chapel Hill, NC m 9 468 The Swarm 35:06.36

73 cardegna, quinn Pittsboro, NC m 8 455 The Swarm 35:09.44

74 powell, charles Pittsboro, NC M 40 588 35:11.77

75 sirls, karen Pittsboro, NC f 42 578 35:13.17

76 teague, brittany Ramseur, NC f 23 564 Virginia Cross Elementary35:25.38

77 Lloyd, Leslie Darien, CT F 59 146 35:25.58

78 boothroyd, renee Pittsboro, NC f 45 16 37:10.56

79 Sacho, Elizabeth Chapel Hill, NC F 32 189 37:24.63

80 sanders, erica Pittsboro, NC f 29 590 37:25.02

81 Weber, Lysandra Pittsboro, NC F 30 234 37:25.27

82 Powell, Cherice Pittsboro, NC F 36 599 37:55.91



83 Hackney, Loretta Chapel Hill, NC F 43 566 37:56.12

84 smith, rachel Pittsboro, NC f 11 574 38:01.80

85 garcia, wilder Siler City, NC m 33 255 Siler City Elementary 38:16.11

86 payne, paula Siler City, NC f 30 254 Siler City Elementary 38:23.90

87 Hooe, Simone Pittsboro, NC F 48 118 38:38.94

88 sartwell, brenda Bear Creek, NC f 41 563 Virginia Cross Elementary38:43.02

89 olsen, amy Bonlee, NC f 44 426 Virginia Cross Elementary38:43.31

90 ritchea, heather Pittsboro, NC f 28 591 39:02.07

91 Cabe, Courtney Pittsboro, NC F 34 36 39:16.50

92 avis, grace Pittsboro, NC f 5 403 40:07.04

93 avis, helen Pittsboro, NC f 32 402 40:07.04

94 Smith, Stephanie Pittsboro, NC f 38 576 40:59.56

95 Herrick, Kim Durham, NC F 42 92 41:17.29

96 siegel, cara Chapel Hill, NC f 49 458 The Swarm 41:17.55

97 Ford, Thomas Pittsboro, NC M 14 68 42:30.54

98 dickinson, sam Pittsboro, NC m 63 585 44:27.57

99 Lein, Marian Pittsboro, NC F 74 144 44:31.50

100 CRUTCHFIELD, Patrice Pittsboro, NC F 39 53 North Chatham S-R-R 44:58.92

101 Esau, Carol Pittsboro, NC F 47 65 45:29.02

102 Brewczak, Kim Moncure, NC F 51 27 45:29.48

103 markie, margaret Pittsboro, NC f 28 572 45:30.97

104 johnson, dani Pittsboro, NC f 38 602 46:20.65

105 Bousquet, Debbie Pittsboro, NC F 48 22 46:22.08

106 Carter-Reichle, Tanya Pittsboro, NC F 46 596 49:52.24

107 saffelle, Jean Chapel Hill, NC F 73 571 51:17.92

108 Markie, Kelsey Baltimore, MD F 23 568 51:18.35

109 mangieri, jeanine Chapel Hill, NC F 47 567 51:18.42

110 Clark, Ashley Jamestown, NC F 25 46 51:19.23

111 Ford, Wendy Pittsboro, NC F 56 69 51:38.95

112 Reichle, Nancy Pittsboro, NC F 52 597 51:43.04
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